
72° MIGLIO MARINO DI STURLA
Amatori

Genova, 20/09/15

1852 METRI
ORDINE DI ARRIVO

POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.

1 67 NICORA Guido M4 69 97.34'92
2 511 TIBY Roberto M4 69 47.94'92 59.5
3 64 GHIBELLINI Stefano M4 70 64.70'23 76.32'2
4 101 RUFFINO Stefano M2 88 00.31'33 12.92'3
5 811 TORRE Luigi M5 56 40.22'33 52.83'3
6 14 FRANCHELLI Federico M4 68 05.52'33 17.14'3
7 16 MARAGLIANO Andrea M4 67 36.14'33 48.75'3
8 641 LUCHETTA Giovanni M5 56 91.24'43 04.85'4
9 9 BIAGINI Igor M5 63 19.44'43 21.10'5
01 12 CHINO Giada F1 96 91.00'63 04.61'6
11 47 NELLI Diana F2 94 13.21'63 25.82'6
21 103 DI PIAZZA Fabio M4 72 50.61'63 62.23'6
31 26 MARCELLO Matteo M1 97 05.81'63 17.43'6
41 58 PETROZZI Fabio M3 82 91.91'63 04.53'6
51 5 BACCINO Umberto M4 66 36.03'63 48.64'6
61 541 BARBAGELATA Severino M5 61 08.43'63 10.15'6
71 66 MAY Maria F2 93 41.73'63 53.35'6
81 421 ZANE Luca M5 65 53.75'63 65.31'7
91 411 TIBY Marco M4 66 34.95'63 46.51'7
02 501 SCARSI Lucio M5 62 75.00'73 87.61'7
12 4 AVALLONE Davide M5 57 57.00'93 69.61'9
22 44 GARBINI Cristina F4 73 48.22'93 50.93'9
32 93 FIRPO Davide M3 76 88.31'04 90.03'01
42 6 BALBI Stefano M4 70 31.24'04 43.85'01
52 821 RISOLI Marco M4 71 03.25'04 15.80'11
62 31 BURLANDO Mauro M5 60 50.35'04 62.90'11
72 84 GODOY Carlos Alberto M4 71 20.20'14 32.81'11
82 51 CASERTANO Fabrizio M5 64 18.20'24 20.91'21
92 49 RINALDI Gabriele M1 99 67.80'24 79.42'21
03 721 ZUNINO Andrea M4 70 91.42'24 04.04'21
13 86 MESSINA Mauro M4 70 98.82'24 01.54'21
23 24 FRESA Emanuela F3 85 37.13'24 49.74'21
33 79 ROSA Claudio M5 58 55.73'24 67.35'21
43 041 BERETTA Alessandro M4 70 87.75'24 99.31'31
53 341 CAPUCCI Roberta F5 63 09.20'34 11.91'31
63 06 MANTOVANI Valerio M3 82 18.60'34 20.32'31
73 311 TALONE Patrizio M6 54 33.70'34 45.32'31
83 8 BERGO Andrea M4 73 78.83'34 80.55'31
93 931 CUCCHIA Luciano M6 47 65.04'34 77.65'31
04 001 ROTUNDA Romano M5 62 93.40'44 06.02'41
14 801 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni M2 94 80.60'44 92.22'41
24 94 GRENGHI Oliviero M4 69 45.80'44 57.42'41
34 28 OTTONELLO Elena F4 66 86.92'44 98.54'41
44 141 PASTORINO Massimo M3 81 00.43'44 12.05'41
54 96 MICILLO Pietro M4 66 63.94'44 75.50'51
64 57 NICOLINI Mario M6 48 78.25'44 80.90'51
74 05 GUARAGNO Marcello M2 86 65.10'54 77.71'51
84 75 LINGUANOTTO Alessandro M3 82 76.20'54 88.81'51
94 241 VILLA Irene F3 84 89.41'54 91.13'51
05 98 PISSARELLO Stefano M3 83 42.91'54 54.53'51
15 911 TOSELLI Paolo M3 78 55.12'54 67.73'51
25 401 SCALISI Antonio M4 66 63.44'54 75.00'61
35 201 SALVAREZZA Pietro M5 63 40.84'64 52.40'71
45 17 MORICONI Ruben M2 86 76.05'64 88.60'71
55 91 CAVALLI Mirko M5 65 81.51'74 93.13'71
65 52 DEL NOBOLO Enrico M5 59 09.02'74 11.73'71
75 76 MEJANI LEINATI Sofia F5 63 33.92'74 45.54'71
85 301 SCAGLIA Stefano M4 73 02.43'74 14.05'71
95 46 MARLETTA Stefano M5 64 50.53'74 62.15'71
06 42 DANOVARO Andrea M4 68 42.94'74 54.50'81
16 43 FERRARIS Carlo M4 75 55.85'74 67.41'81
26 03 FEMIA Elena F4 73 26.10'84 38.71'81
36 111 SOFFIENTINI Marco M3 76 05.20'84 17.81'81
46 441 SICCA Elio M4 69 00.50'84 12.12'81
56 95 MAJOCCHI Antonio M4 67 51.80'84 63.42'81
66 59 ROCCA Barbara F4 72 77.44'84 89.00'91
76 33 FERRARI Roberto M5 63 95.75'84 08.31'91
86 08 ODESCALCHI Fabio M4 74 86.30'94 98.91'91
96 13 FERRARA Gianluca M4 67 72.50'94 84.12'91
07 121 VALSANIA Chiara F2 89 40.11'94 52.72'91
17 131 FRANCESCHINI Federico M5 64 39.22'94 41.93'91
27 54 GARIPOLI Marco M5 65 90.33'94 03.94'91
37 331 LASTRICO Giovanni M6 46 09.33'94 11.05'91
47 431 CAZZANTI Ivano M5 59 02.04'94 14.65'91
57 631 PERATONER Marco M4 70 61.55'94 73.11'02
67 741 MERLO Andrea M3 81 09.61'05 11.33'02

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.

77 04 FRANCESCHI Massimo M5 56 91.73'05 04.35'02
87 531 LOVESIO Simonetta F4 67 19.73'05 21.45'02
97 2 ARGERI Remo M8 32 62.64'05 74.20'12
08 48 PARODI Luca M3 79 13.35'05 25.90'12
18 621 ZUCCA Paolo M5 60 38.20'15 40.91'12
28 731 BALESTRA Alberto M4 71 84.42'15 96.04'12
38 18 ORTONA Carlo M5 63 29.33'15 31.05'12
48 151 RIZZARDI Danilo M5 64 31.83'15 43.45'12
58 99 ROSTA Federico M4 75 53.45'15 65.01'22
68 251 ANTOZIO Claudia F4 70 50.91'25 62.53'22
78 61 CASIRARO Giuseppe M5 63 35.74'35 47.30'42
88 231 CILIO Angelo M7 41 85.41'45 97.03'42
98 72 DELLA CORTE Raffaele M6 54 31.00'55 43.61'52
09 351 CAMBIASO Emanuele M5 62 31.53'55 43.15'52
19 11 BONILAURI Valeria Maria F3 80 60.31'65 72.92'62
29 83 FILIPPINI Fabrizio M5 65 08.32'65 10.04'62
39 941 DROGO Gaetano M3 81 34.42'65 46.04'62
49 841 BARUFFALDI Renata F3 81 47.92'65 59.54'62
59 521 ZECCHEL Anna Chiara F3 78 35.32'75 47.93'72
69 09 POSTOGNA Paola F5 60 42.82'95 54.44'92
79 701 SCIACCALUGA Antonio M6 46 09.73'95 11.45'92
89 71 CASTROGIOVANNI Marcello M4 68 15.10'00:1 27.71'03
99 55 KRZYWICKA Jola F5 62 06.91'00:1 18.53'03
001 051 FERRARI Francesco M4 70 52.82'00:1 64.44'03
101 78 PICCIRILLO Michela F4 69 61.52'40:1 73.14'43
201 003 ARNABOLDI Alberto M5 65 89.62'40:1 91.34'43
301 22 COPPOLA Gianluigi M4 69 37.70'50:1 49.32'53
401 92 DRAGO Andrea M8 34 57.11'50:1 69.72'53
501 831 ROSSI Maurizio M5 56 88.92'70:1 90.64'73
601 53 FERRARIS Valerio M5 58 05.53'21:1 17.15'24
701 21 BURATTO Flora F3 82 66.10'31:1 78.71'34

2 / TEN.1.1-NPC



72° MIGLIO MARINO DI STURLA
Amatori

Genova, 20/09/15

1852 METRI
ORDINE DI ARRIVO

POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.

MASCHILE

1 67 NICORA Guido M4 69 97.34'92
2 511 TIBY Roberto M4 69 47.94'92 59.5
3 64 GHIBELLINI Stefano M4 70 64.70'23 76.32'2
4 101 RUFFINO Stefano M2 88 00.31'33 12.92'3
5 811 TORRE Luigi M5 56 40.22'33 52.83'3
6 14 FRANCHELLI Federico M4 68 05.52'33 17.14'3
7 16 MARAGLIANO Andrea M4 67 36.14'33 48.75'3
8 641 LUCHETTA Giovanni M5 56 91.24'43 04.85'4
9 9 BIAGINI Igor M5 63 19.44'43 21.10'5
01 103 DI PIAZZA Fabio M4 72 50.61'63 62.23'6
11 26 MARCELLO Matteo M1 97 05.81'63 17.43'6
21 58 PETROZZI Fabio M3 82 91.91'63 04.53'6
31 5 BACCINO Umberto M4 66 36.03'63 48.64'6
41 541 BARBAGELATA Severino M5 61 08.43'63 10.15'6
51 421 ZANE Luca M5 65 53.75'63 65.31'7
61 411 TIBY Marco M4 66 34.95'63 46.51'7
71 501 SCARSI Lucio M5 62 75.00'73 87.61'7
81 4 AVALLONE Davide M5 57 57.00'93 69.61'9
91 93 FIRPO Davide M3 76 88.31'04 90.03'01
02 6 BALBI Stefano M4 70 31.24'04 43.85'01
12 821 RISOLI Marco M4 71 03.25'04 15.80'11
22 31 BURLANDO Mauro M5 60 50.35'04 62.90'11
32 84 GODOY Carlos Alberto M4 71 20.20'14 32.81'11
42 51 CASERTANO Fabrizio M5 64 18.20'24 20.91'21
52 49 RINALDI Gabriele M1 99 67.80'24 79.42'21
62 721 ZUNINO Andrea M4 70 91.42'24 04.04'21
72 86 MESSINA Mauro M4 70 98.82'24 01.54'21
82 79 ROSA Claudio M5 58 55.73'24 67.35'21
92 041 BERETTA Alessandro M4 70 87.75'24 99.31'31
03 06 MANTOVANI Valerio M3 82 18.60'34 20.32'31
13 311 TALONE Patrizio M6 54 33.70'34 45.32'31
23 8 BERGO Andrea M4 73 78.83'34 80.55'31
33 931 CUCCHIA Luciano M6 47 65.04'34 77.65'31
43 001 ROTUNDA Romano M5 62 93.40'44 06.02'41
53 801 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni M2 94 80.60'44 92.22'41
63 94 GRENGHI Oliviero M4 69 45.80'44 57.42'41
73 141 PASTORINO Massimo M3 81 00.43'44 12.05'41
83 96 MICILLO Pietro M4 66 63.94'44 75.50'51
93 57 NICOLINI Mario M6 48 78.25'44 80.90'51
04 05 GUARAGNO Marcello M2 86 65.10'54 77.71'51
14 75 LINGUANOTTO Alessandro M3 82 76.20'54 88.81'51
24 98 PISSARELLO Stefano M3 83 42.91'54 54.53'51
34 911 TOSELLI Paolo M3 78 55.12'54 67.73'51
44 401 SCALISI Antonio M4 66 63.44'54 75.00'61
54 201 SALVAREZZA Pietro M5 63 40.84'64 52.40'71
64 17 MORICONI Ruben M2 86 76.05'64 88.60'71
74 91 CAVALLI Mirko M5 65 81.51'74 93.13'71
84 52 DEL NOBOLO Enrico M5 59 09.02'74 11.73'71
94 301 SCAGLIA Stefano M4 73 02.43'74 14.05'71
05 46 MARLETTA Stefano M5 64 50.53'74 62.15'71
15 42 DANOVARO Andrea M4 68 42.94'74 54.50'81
25 43 FERRARIS Carlo M4 75 55.85'74 67.41'81
35 111 SOFFIENTINI Marco M3 76 05.20'84 17.81'81
45 441 SICCA Elio M4 69 00.50'84 12.12'81
55 95 MAJOCCHI Antonio M4 67 51.80'84 63.42'81
65 33 FERRARI Roberto M5 63 95.75'84 08.31'91
75 08 ODESCALCHI Fabio M4 74 86.30'94 98.91'91
85 13 FERRARA Gianluca M4 67 72.50'94 84.12'91
95 131 FRANCESCHINI Federico M5 64 39.22'94 41.93'91
06 54 GARIPOLI Marco M5 65 90.33'94 03.94'91
16 331 LASTRICO Giovanni M6 46 09.33'94 11.05'91
26 431 CAZZANTI Ivano M5 59 02.04'94 14.65'91
36 631 PERATONER Marco M4 70 61.55'94 73.11'02
46 741 MERLO Andrea M3 81 09.61'05 11.33'02
56 04 FRANCESCHI Massimo M5 56 91.73'05 04.35'02
66 2 ARGERI Remo M8 32 62.64'05 74.20'12
76 48 PARODI Luca M3 79 13.35'05 25.90'12
86 621 ZUCCA Paolo M5 60 38.20'15 40.91'12
96 731 BALESTRA Alberto M4 71 84.42'15 96.04'12
07 18 ORTONA Carlo M5 63 29.33'15 31.05'12
17 151 RIZZARDI Danilo M5 64 31.83'15 43.45'12
27 99 ROSTA Federico M4 75 53.45'15 65.01'22
37 61 CASIRARO Giuseppe M5 63 35.74'35 47.30'42
47 231 CILIO Angelo M7 41 85.41'45 97.03'42

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.

57 72 DELLA CORTE Raffaele M6 54 31.00'55 43.61'52
67 351 CAMBIASO Emanuele M5 62 31.53'55 43.15'52
77 83 FILIPPINI Fabrizio M5 65 08.32'65 10.04'62
87 941 DROGO Gaetano M3 81 34.42'65 46.04'62
97 701 SCIACCALUGA Antonio M6 46 09.73'95 11.45'92
08 71 CASTROGIOVANNI Marcello M4 68 15.10'00:1 27.71'03
18 051 FERRARI Francesco M4 70 52.82'00:1 64.44'03
28 003 ARNABOLDI Alberto M5 65 89.62'40:1 91.34'43
38 22 COPPOLA Gianluigi M4 69 37.70'50:1 49.32'53
48 92 DRAGO Andrea M8 34 57.11'50:1 69.72'53
58 831 ROSSI Maurizio M5 56 88.92'70:1 90.64'73
68 53 FERRARIS Valerio M5 58 05.53'21:1 17.15'24

FEMMINILE

1 12 CHINO Giada F1 96 91.00'63
2 47 NELLI Diana F2 94 13.21'63 21.21
3 66 MAY Maria F2 93 41.73'63 59.63
4 44 GARBINI Cristina F4 73 48.22'93 56.22'3
5 24 FRESA Emanuela F3 85 37.13'24 45.13'6
6 341 CAPUCCI Roberta F5 63 09.20'34 17.20'7
7 28 OTTONELLO Elena F4 66 86.92'44 94.92'8
8 241 VILLA Irene F3 84 89.41'54 97.41'9
9 76 MEJANI LEINATI Sofia F5 63 33.92'74 41.92'11
01 03 FEMIA Elena F4 73 26.10'84 34.10'21
11 59 ROCCA Barbara F4 72 77.44'84 85.44'21
21 121 VALSANIA Chiara F2 89 40.11'94 58.01'31
31 531 LOVESIO Simonetta F4 67 19.73'05 27.73'41
41 251 ANTOZIO Claudia F4 70 50.91'25 68.81'61
51 11 BONILAURI Valeria Maria F3 80 60.31'65 78.21'02
61 841 BARUFFALDI Renata F3 81 47.92'65 55.92'02
71 521 ZECCHEL Anna Chiara F3 78 35.32'75 43.32'12
81 09 POSTOGNA Paola F5 60 42.82'95 50.82'32
91 55 KRZYWICKA Jola F5 62 06.91'00:1 14.91'42
02 78 PICCIRILLO Michela F4 69 61.52'40:1 79.42'82
12 21 BURATTO Flora F3 82 66.10'31:1 74.10'73

2 / TEN.1.1-NPC



72° MIGLIO MARINO DI STURLA
Amatori

Genova, 20/09/15

1852 METRI
ORDINE DI ARRIVO

POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.

F1 - 1996-2005

1 12 CHINO Giada F1 96 91.00'63

F2 - 1986-1995

1 47 NELLI Diana F2 94 13.21'63
2 66 MAY Maria F2 93 41.73'63 38.42
3 121 VALSANIA Chiara F2 89 40.11'94 37.85'21

F3 - 1976-1985

1 24 FRESA Emanuela F3 85 37.13'24
2 241 VILLA Irene F3 84 89.41'54 52.34'2
3 11 BONILAURI Valeria Maria F3 80 60.31'65 33.14'31
4 841 BARUFFALDI Renata F3 81 47.92'65 10.85'31
5 521 ZECCHEL Anna Chiara F3 78 35.32'75 08.15'41
6 21 BURATTO Flora F3 82 66.10'31:1 39.92'03

F4 - 1966-1975

1 44 GARBINI Cristina F4 73 48.22'93
2 28 OTTONELLO Elena F4 66 86.92'44 48.60'5
3 03 FEMIA Elena F4 73 26.10'84 87.83'8
4 59 ROCCA Barbara F4 72 77.44'84 39.12'9
5 531 LOVESIO Simonetta F4 67 19.73'05 70.51'11
6 251 ANTOZIO Claudia F4 70 50.91'25 12.65'21
7 78 PICCIRILLO Michela F4 69 61.52'40:1 23.20'52

F5 - 1956-1965

1 341 CAPUCCI Roberta F5 63 09.20'34
2 76 MEJANI LEINATI Sofia F5 63 33.92'74 34.62'4
3 09 POSTOGNA Paola F5 60 42.82'95 43.52'61
4 55 KRZYWICKA Jola F5 62 06.91'00:1 07.61'71

M1 - 1996-2005

1 26 MARCELLO Matteo M1 97 05.81'63
2 49 RINALDI Gabriele M1 99 67.80'24 62.05'5

M2 - 1986-1995

1 101 RUFFINO Stefano M2 88 00.31'33
2 801 SCIACCALUGA Giovanni M2 94 80.60'44 80.35'01
3 05 GUARAGNO Marcello M2 86 65.10'54 65.84'11
4 17 MORICONI Ruben M2 86 76.05'64 76.73'31

M3 - 1976-1985

1 58 PETROZZI Fabio M3 82 91.91'63
2 93 FIRPO Davide M3 76 88.31'04 96.45'3
3 06 MANTOVANI Valerio M3 82 18.60'34 26.74'6
4 141 PASTORINO Massimo M3 81 00.43'44 18.41'8
5 75 LINGUANOTTO Alessandro M3 82 76.20'54 84.34'8
6 98 PISSARELLO Stefano M3 83 42.91'54 50.00'9
7 911 TOSELLI Paolo M3 78 55.12'54 63.20'9
8 111 SOFFIENTINI Marco M3 76 05.20'84 13.34'11
9 741 MERLO Andrea M3 81 09.61'05 17.75'31
01 48 PARODI Luca M3 79 13.35'05 21.43'41
11 941 DROGO Gaetano M3 81 34.42'65 42.50'02

M4 - 1966-1975

1 67 NICORA Guido M4 69 97.34'92
2 511 TIBY Roberto M4 69 47.94'92 59.5
3 64 GHIBELLINI Stefano M4 70 64.70'23 76.32'2
4 14 FRANCHELLI Federico M4 68 05.52'33 17.14'3
5 16 MARAGLIANO Andrea M4 67 36.14'33 48.75'3
6 103 DI PIAZZA Fabio M4 72 50.61'63 62.23'6
7 5 BACCINO Umberto M4 66 36.03'63 48.64'6

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.

8 411 TIBY Marco M4 66 34.95'63 46.51'7
9 6 BALBI Stefano M4 70 31.24'04 43.85'01
01 821 RISOLI Marco M4 71 03.25'04 15.80'11
11 84 GODOY Carlos Alberto M4 71 20.20'14 32.81'11
21 721 ZUNINO Andrea M4 70 91.42'24 04.04'21
31 86 MESSINA Mauro M4 70 98.82'24 01.54'21
41 041 BERETTA Alessandro M4 70 87.75'24 99.31'31
51 8 BERGO Andrea M4 73 78.83'34 80.55'31
61 94 GRENGHI Oliviero M4 69 45.80'44 57.42'41
71 96 MICILLO Pietro M4 66 63.94'44 75.50'51
81 401 SCALISI Antonio M4 66 63.44'54 75.00'61
91 301 SCAGLIA Stefano M4 73 02.43'74 14.05'71
02 42 DANOVARO Andrea M4 68 42.94'74 54.50'81
12 43 FERRARIS Carlo M4 75 55.85'74 67.41'81
22 441 SICCA Elio M4 69 00.50'84 12.12'81
32 95 MAJOCCHI Antonio M4 67 51.80'84 63.42'81
42 08 ODESCALCHI Fabio M4 74 86.30'94 98.91'91
52 13 FERRARA Gianluca M4 67 72.50'94 84.12'91
62 631 PERATONER Marco M4 70 61.55'94 73.11'02
72 731 BALESTRA Alberto M4 71 84.42'15 96.04'12
82 99 ROSTA Federico M4 75 53.45'15 65.01'22
92 71 CASTROGIOVANNI Marcello M4 68 15.10'00:1 27.71'03
03 051 FERRARI Francesco M4 70 52.82'00:1 64.44'03
13 22 COPPOLA Gianluigi M4 69 37.70'50:1 49.32'53

M5 - 1956-1965

1 811 TORRE Luigi M5 56 40.22'33
2 641 LUCHETTA Giovanni M5 56 91.24'43 51.02'1
3 9 BIAGINI Igor M5 63 19.44'43 78.22'1
4 541 BARBAGELATA Severino M5 61 08.43'63 67.21'3
5 421 ZANE Luca M5 65 53.75'63 13.53'3
6 501 SCARSI Lucio M5 62 75.00'73 35.83'3
7 4 AVALLONE Davide M5 57 57.00'93 17.83'5
8 31 BURLANDO Mauro M5 60 50.35'04 10.13'7
9 51 CASERTANO Fabrizio M5 64 18.20'24 77.04'8
01 79 ROSA Claudio M5 58 55.73'24 15.51'9
11 001 ROTUNDA Romano M5 62 93.40'44 53.24'01
21 201 SALVAREZZA Pietro M5 63 40.84'64 00.62'31
31 91 CAVALLI Mirko M5 65 81.51'74 41.35'31
41 52 DEL NOBOLO Enrico M5 59 09.02'74 68.85'31
51 46 MARLETTA Stefano M5 64 50.53'74 10.31'41
61 33 FERRARI Roberto M5 63 95.75'84 55.53'51
71 131 FRANCESCHINI Federico M5 64 39.22'94 98.00'61
81 54 GARIPOLI Marco M5 65 90.33'94 50.11'61
91 431 CAZZANTI Ivano M5 59 02.04'94 61.81'61
02 04 FRANCESCHI Massimo M5 56 91.73'05 51.51'71
12 621 ZUCCA Paolo M5 60 38.20'15 97.04'71
22 18 ORTONA Carlo M5 63 29.33'15 88.11'81
32 151 RIZZARDI Danilo M5 64 31.83'15 90.61'81
42 61 CASIRARO Giuseppe M5 63 35.74'35 94.52'02
52 351 CAMBIASO Emanuele M5 62 31.53'55 90.31'22
62 83 FILIPPINI Fabrizio M5 65 08.32'65 67.10'32
72 003 ARNABOLDI Alberto M5 65 89.62'40:1 49.40'13
82 831 ROSSI Maurizio M5 56 88.92'70:1 48.70'43
92 53 FERRARIS Valerio M5 58 05.53'21:1 64.31'93

M6 - 1946-1955

1 311 TALONE Patrizio M6 54 33.70'34
2 931 CUCCHIA Luciano M6 47 65.04'34 32.33
3 57 NICOLINI Mario M6 48 78.25'44 45.54'1
4 331 LASTRICO Giovanni M6 46 09.33'94 75.62'6
5 72 DELLA CORTE Raffaele M6 54 31.00'55 08.25'11
6 701 SCIACCALUGA Antonio M6 46 09.73'95 75.03'61

M7 - 1936-1945

1 231 CILIO Angelo M7 41 85.41'45

M8 - 1926-1935

1 2 ARGERI Remo M8 32 62.64'05
2 92 DRAGO Andrea M8 34 57.11'50:1 94.52'41

2 / TEN.1.1-NPC


